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Coffee:

Organic Breakfast Blend Ground
Organic Breakfast Blend Whole Bean
Organic French Roast Ground
Organic French Roast Whole Bean

Chocolate Bars:
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10/120z bags
10/120z bags
10/120z bags
10/120z bags

Organic Dark Caramel w/ Sea Salt 55% cacao
Organic Milk Chocolate Caramel Crunch w/Sea Salt 55% cacao

Organic Dark Chocolate Mint 67% cacao

Organic Panama Extra Dark Chocolate 80% cacao

Fair Trade Items:

Organic Olive Ol

Organic Hot Cocoa Mix

Organic Dairy Free Dark Hot Cocoa Mix
Organic Spicy Dairy Free Hot Cocoa Mix

Tea:

Organic Black Tea

Organic Earl Grey Tea

Organic Green Tea

Organic Roobios (Caffeine Free)

500ml
120z
|120z.
|20z.

20 packs/box
20 packs/box
20 packs/box
20 packs/box

$14
$14
$15
$15

$5/bar
$5/bar
$5/bar
$5/bar

$26/bottle
$9/jar
$9/jar
$9/jar

$7
$7
$7
$7
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Breakfast Blend|
Ground $14

reakfast Blend
ole Bean $14

French Roast
Ground $15

French Roast
Whole Bean $15

Dark Sea Salt
Caramel $5

Milk Chocolate
Caramel w/ sea
salt $5

Dark Chocolate
Mint Crunch $5

Panama Extra
Dark Chocolate

Olive Oil 500mI
s26

Hot Cocoa Mix

120z .

DF Dark Hot
iCocoa Mix @i

Spicy DF Hot
Cocoa Mix @8

Organic Black
Tea $7

Organic Earl
Grey Tea $7

lOrganic Green
Tea $7

Organic Rooibos
[Caffeine Free)
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Total Dollar
Amount
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